 Screwless Clamp Terminal Socket P2RF@@S 1
Screwless Clamp Terminal Socket
P2RF@@S
• Screwless clamping greatly contributes to reducing wiring time.
• No over or under tightening of cable connection so better con-
tact reliability is achieved.
• Double wiring possible on all the terminals, and easy bridge and
branch connections.
• Use either solid or stranded wires from 0.2 to
1.5 mm2 (AWG24 to AWG16).
• Safe terminal arrangement: Coil terminals separated from con-
tact terminals.
• Unique ejector enables easy relay replacement.
• Nameplate available
• Finger-protection
Ordering Information
■ List of Models
Specifications
■ Ratings/Characteristics
■ Approved Standards
1-pole for G2R1S 2-pole for G2R2S
Socket P2RF-05-S P2RF-08-S
Clip & Release Lever P2CM-S
Nameplate R99-11
Socket Bridge P2RM-SR, P2RM-SB
Item P2RF05S P2RF08S Remarks
Relay G2R-1-S Series G2R-2-S Series ---
Dimensions (W×H×D) 18×92×38.2 max. ---
Rated voltage 250 VAC ---
Rated carry current 10 A at 70°C 5 A at 70°C VDE0627